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0.008 0.489 0.969 1.449 1.929
ppb

0.008 0.489 0.969 1.449 1.929
ppb

0.248 0.124 0.000 0.124 0.248
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

0.436 0.718 1.000 1.646 2.293
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOx, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0646 0.1291 0.1937 0.2583
ppb

0.0000 0.0646 0.1291 0.1937 0.2583
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

0.004 0.000 0.004
ppb

1e 07 1e 04 1e 01 100 1e+05 1e+08
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DMS, Zonal Mean
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0.0001 0.0600 0.1199 0.1798 0.2397
ppb

0.0001 0.0600 0.1199 0.1798 0.2397
ppb

0.025 0.000 0.025
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.432 0.716 1.000 1.657 2.314
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean
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0.015 0.030 0.045
ppb

0.015 0.030 0.045
ppb

0.002 0.000 0.002
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.382 0.691 1.000 1.809 2.618
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MSA, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb
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ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

1e 01 1 10
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCS, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.8 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.8 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0003 0.1132 0.2262 0.3391 0.4521
ppb

0.0003 0.1132 0.2262 0.3391 0.4521
ppb

0.2172 0.1086 0.0000 0.1086 0.2172
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.231 0.615 1.000 2.667 4.334
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO2, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.458 0.915 1.373 1.830
ppb

0.000 0.458 0.915 1.373 1.830
ppb

0.1374 0.0687 0.0000 0.0687 0.1374
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean
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